41

B.—T7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXVI..—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

575
576
577
578
579

580

581
582

583
584

585
586
887

588
589

$90
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601

602
603
604

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
613
613
614
615
616
617

618
619
620

621
622
623

624

625

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roaps, BTC.—continued.
Auckland Road District—econtinued.

Massey Road (£1 for £1)

Matthew Road .

Murray’s Bay Wharf Road

Museum Endowment, Mountain Road

New Liynn to Titirangi Road (improve-
ments)

Nihotapu Bridge (Waikumete West
Coast Road), (£1 for £1)

0Old Auckland Road

Old Wade Road (£1 for £1)

Oteha Block—
Main Road (£1 for £1)
Waikahikatea Bridge

Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1)

Packawau (£1 for £1) ..

Paramatta Road (£1 for £1)

Paremoremo. Wharf Road (£2 for £1)

Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo
Block

Parker Road

Parr’s Cross Road

Postman s Bridge (filling)

Red Hill Road

Riverhead to Brigham’s Creek

Riverhead to Kumeu Railway-station

Roberts Road (£1 for £1)

Rosedale Road

Seddon Road (£1 for £1)

Shaw Road (£1 for £1)

Silver Creek Culvert (£1 for £1) .

Silverdale Bridge to Silverdale School
Corner

Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1)

Silverdale to Kahikatea Flat

Silverdale to Upper Orewa (£100, £1
for £1)

South Head Road and deviation

Station Road (£1 for £1)

Stoney Creek Bridge and formation

Sturge’s Road (£1 for £1)

Sunnyside Road .

S8wanson Cemetery Road (£1 for £1)

Swanson Block Main Road (£1 for £1)

Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1)

Tahekeroa to Puhoi

Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1)

Te Pua School Road (£1 for £1)

Titirangi to Green Bay (£1 for £1)

Titirangi to Waikumete Railway-
station (£1 for £1)

Upper Orewa to Wainui

Upper Waiwera to Waiwera Wharf,

Upper Waiwera to Waiwera Whart
(Lianding Bridge)

Waari Hamlet to Oratia (€1 for £1)

Waiaturua to Rua-o-te-Whenua

Waikoukou Bridge (Riverhead-Helens-

ville Road), (£1 for £1)
Waikumete to West Coast (£400, £1
for £1, £800, £1 for £2)
Waimanku to West Coast (£1 for £1)

6—B. 7a.

Waitemata

1920-21.

60
100
200
300
250

100

50
100

207
500
250
200
300
100
350

100
200 ¢

1,200

175



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

