Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1920–21.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			£
	VOTE No. 56—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.	}		
575	Auckland Road District—continued.	557 - : t t -	co	
575 576	$\begin{array}{cccc} \text{Massey Road (£1 for £1)} \\ \text{Matthew Road} & \dots & \dots \end{array}$	Waitemata	$\frac{60}{100}$	
577	Murray's Bay Wharf Road	,,	200	
578	Museum Endowment, Mountain Road	",	300	
579	New Lynn to Titirangi Road (improve-	,,	250	
580	ments) Nihotapu Bridge (Waikumete West Coast Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
581	Old Auckland Road	.,	50	
5 82	Old Wade Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
*00	Oteha Block—			
583	Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	207	
584 585	Waikahikatea Bridge Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1)	,,	500 250	
586	Paekawau (£1 for £1)	"	200	
587	Paramatta Road (£1 for £1)	",	300	
588	Paremoremo Wharf Road (£2 for £1)	,,	100	
589	Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo Block Parker Road	,	350	
5 90 59 1	Parr's Cross Road .	,,	$\frac{100}{200}$	*
592	Postman's Bridge (filling)	",	50	
593	Red Hill Road	,	150	
594	Riverhead to Brigham's Creek	,,	200	
595	Riverhead to Kumeu Railway-station	,	450	
596 597	Roberts Road (£1 for £1) Rosedale Road	,,	$\begin{vmatrix} 55 \\ 200 \end{vmatrix}$	
5 98	Seddon Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
599	Shaw Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
600	Silver Creek Culvert (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
601	Silverdale Bridge to Silverdale School Corner Silverdale to Dainy Flot (61 for 61)	,	100	
$\frac{602}{603}$	Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1) Silverdale to Kahikatea Flat	,,	800 59	
604	Silverdale to Upper Orewa (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
605	South Head Road and deviation	,,	750	•
606	Station Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
607	Stoney Creek Bridge and formation	,	200	
608 609	Sturge's Road (£1 for £1) Sunnyside Road	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 275 \end{array}$	
610	Swanson Cemetery Road (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
611	Swanson Block Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	185	
612	Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1)	,	500	
613 614	Tahekeroa to Puhoi Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100 400	
615	Te Pua School Road (£1 for £1) .		100	
616	Titirangi to Green Bay (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
617	Titirangi to Waikumete Railway- station (£1 for £1)	,	200	
618	Upper Orewa to Wainui	,,	150	
619 620	Upper Waiwera to Waiwera Wharf. Upper Waiwera to Waiwera Wharf (Landing Bridge)	"	300 200	
621	Waari Hamlet to Oratia (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
622	Waiaturua to Rua-o-te-Whenua	,,	100	
623	Waikoukou Bridge (Riverhead–Helens- ville Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
624	Waikumete to West Coast (£400, £1 for £1, £800, £1 for £2)	,,	1,200	
625	Waimauku to West Coast (£1 for £1)	,,	175	